DISTANCIA

Desde Hasta
14 30
31 60
61 90
91 140
141 240
241 340
341

Apartado 6.c) de la convocatoria

Modalidad
a) Dual AP
b) FE, Dual o FCT
c) Desplazamiento

Puntuacién

4
7
10
15
20
25
30

QUALIFICACIO
QUALIFICACIO
Matricula d'honor
Excel.lent
Notable

Aprovat o apte
Convalidat

No presentat

NOTA
10
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